



CALENDAR

Celebrating 16 years

Volunteers working to help make our neck of the woods as good as possible in as many ways as needed.

KENMORE VILLAGE IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY

KENMORE VILLAGE **IMPROVEMENT SOCIETY** 2024 Calendar

JANUARY

Kenmore Initiative continues "Kenmore, NY ---Love and Kindness Grow Here"

FEBRUARY

- 10 VALENTINE'S PARTY, 11-2 @ 7 WARREN
- 12 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN
- 13 VD Appreciation Gifts Delivered

MARCH

- 11 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN
- 12 Seed Exchange Begins -July

APRIL

- 8 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN
- 27 Green Thumb Helpers Begins, 11 am (Until the end of September)

ΜΑΥ

- 13 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN
- 13 Scholarship Awards at Meeting
- 18 Patriotic Decorating, 10 am
- 27 KVIS at the Memorial Day Parade

JUNE

1

6

8

- Gigantic Kenmore Garage Sale, 9-3
- Bloom Scout Training
- 9 Kenmore in Bloom (June 9 - July 13)
- 10 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN

JULY

SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN

- 9 **Children's Concert Series Begins** (Every Tuesday 6:15, lawn Kenmore Middle)
 - Children's Concert
- 16 23
- Children's Concert
- 30 Children's Concert

AUGUST

No Society Meeting

September

- 9 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN
- 28 Autumn Decorating, 9 am @ Gazebo

OCTOBER

14 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN

NOVEMBER

11 SOCIETY MEETING, 7 PM @ 7 WARREN 23 Christmas/holiday Decorating, 9 am

DECEMBER

9 SOCIETY MEETING/ PARTY, 7 PM

Some Ongoing Events & Initiatives:

Made for Good shop, New Residents, Save the Bees WNY, Bricks & Mortar, Friends of Mang Park, Loneliness, Onesies for Newborns, Good Neighbor, Children's Garden, Bedtime Stories, Surveys, Public Art & Decorations, Cookbook, Scholarships, Dog Days, ShareFest.

FOR MORE KVIS INFORMATION:

Website: villageofkenmore.com E-mail: mail@villagofkenmore.com Phone: (716) 877-0477 Mail: 16 Warren Avenue, Kenmore 14217 Facebook: facebook.com/KenmoreVillage Twitter: twitter.com/KVIS 14217



Membership Sign Up

Al and a
Name
Address
Phone:
E-Mail Address:
Do you have any specific skills, talents, or abilities
you are willing to utilize to help the KVIS?
, <u> </u>

Sign up on line or mail paper copies to: 16 Warren Avenue, Kenmore 14217

KVIS WELCOMES ALL VOLUNTEERS

The KVIS welcomes all people to join the Society. Membership is free and open to anyone living anywhere. Student volunteers are welcome to help with KVIS events or initiatives. Internship opportunities are available. Children and youth are welcome at meetings.

THE MISSION of the Kenmore Village Improvement Society is to improve the quality of Village life through consistent communication, engaging education, and thoughtful action.